
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/034304-2025 

Tender

MED 6037- Glucose and Ketone Testing at Point of Care

University Hospitals of North Midlands NHS Trust

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-034304
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05517f 
Published 23 June 2025, 11:03am

Scope 

Description

Glucose and Ketone Testing at point of care at UHNM and MCHFT.

Total value (estimated)

£1,500,000 excluding VAT

£1,900,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

1 April 2026 to 31 March 2031

Possible extension to 31 March 2033

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/034304-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/034304-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

7 years

Description of possible extension:

2 x 12 months.

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

33696000 - Reagents and contrast media

85111800 - Pathology services

Contract locations

UKG23 - Stoke-on-Trent

UKD6 - Cheshire

UKD62 - Cheshire East

UKD63 - Cheshire West and Chester

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

4 July 2025, 12:00pm



Page 3 to 5

Tender submission deadline

18 July 2025, 5:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://health-family.force.com/s/Welcome

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Languages that may be used for submission

English

Award decision date (estimated)

1 August 2025

Award criteria 

Name Type Weighting
MED 6037- Glucose and
Ketone Testing at Point of
Care

Cost 50.00%

MED 6037- Glucose and
Ketone Testing at Point of
Care

Quality 50.00%

https://health-family.force.com/s/Welcome


Page 4 to 5

Other information 

Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

Yes

Procedure 

Procedure type

Open procedure

Contracting authority 

University Hospitals of North Midlands NHS Trust

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PHBX-7757-YPYD

Royal Stoke University Hospial, Newcastle Road

Stoke on Trent

ST4 6QG

United Kingdom

Contact name: Tommy Murphy

Email: tommy.murphy@uhnm.nhs.uk

mailto:tommy.murphy@uhnm.nhs.uk


Page 5 to 5

Website: https://www.uhnm.nhs.uk/

Region: UKG23 - Stoke-on-Trent

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://www.uhnm.nhs.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically
	Languages that may be used for submission
	Award decision date (estimated)

	Award criteria
	Other information
	Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	University Hospitals of North Midlands NHS Trust


		2025-12-16T05:25:37+0000
	TCPDF




